
If you cannot make your rostered week, call Pat Hazell  4268 5740
Sat, 12 Aug 23 Sat, 19 Aug 23 Sat, 26 Aug 23 Sat, 02 Sep 23

Thank you
for your
ministry

Thank you
for your
ministry

Ordinary A 16 Ordinary A 17 Transfiguration
Thank you

for your
ministry

Pat [3] Tanya [7]Linda [1]

———— ———— ————

E Flowers

15 Jul 23 to 29 Oct 23

Sat, 15 Jul 23 Sat, 22 Jul 23 Sat, 29 Jul 23 Sat, 05 Aug 23

Thank you
for your
ministry

————

Ordinary A 15

Katrina [5]

————

Sat, 23 Sep 23

Thank you
for your
ministry

Thank you
for your
ministry

Thank you
for your
ministry

Thank you
for your
ministry

Thank you
for your
ministry

Ordinary A 23 Ordinary A 24 Ordinary A 25 Ordinary A 26

———— ————

Katrina [5] Linda [1] Tanya [7]

Thank you
for your
ministry

————

————

Ordinary A 19 Ordinary A 20 Ordinary A 21

School Holidays
Sat, 07 Oct 23 Sat, 14 Oct 23 Sat, 21 Oct 23

Ordinary A 27 Ordinary A 28 Ordinary A 29 Ordinary A 30

Sat, 28 Oct 23

Thank you
for your
ministry

Ordinary A 22

Thank you
for your
ministry

Please do the flowers on or before the above date[s] – if you cannot make your 'day' ORGANIZE A SWAP PLEASE or call your coordinator  …  thank you for your ministry
Sat, 09 Sep 23 Sat, 16 Sep 23

Pat [3]

Sat, 30 Sep 23

Thank you
for your
ministry

Pat [3] Katrina [5] Linda [1] Pat [4]

———————— ———— ————

Thank you
for your
ministry

Katrina [6] Linda [2]Tanya [7] Pat [4]

———— ———— ————

Thank you
for your
ministry

Thank you
for your
ministry


